Models / Description
Sweep / Size
(MM)
Colour / Specification Pack Size (Nos)
Warranty
(Years)
MRP
Silentpro Enso Wood 1225 Wooden 1 5 15470

Drift Air Anti-Dust 12" 300 Grey 4 2 2290
Drift Air Anti-Dust 9" 225 Grey 4 2 1980
Drift Air Anti-Dust 6" 150 Grey 6 2 1790
Drift Air 12" 300 Silver 4 2 2150
Drift Air 9" 225 Silver 4 2 1880
Drift Air 6" 150 Silver 6 2 1740
Mount Air New 6" 150 Steel, Wood 20 2 1930
Mount Air New 4" 100 Steel, Wood 20 2 1570
Mount Air New 6" 150 White, Brown, Ivory 20 2 1740
Mount Air New 4" 100 White, Brown, Ivory 20 2 1430
Brisk Air Neo 10" / Ventilus 10" 250 White, Ivory 6 2 2050
Brisk Air Neo 8" / Ventilus 8" 200 White, Ivory 6 2 1870
Brisk Air Neo 6" / Ventilus 6" 150 White, Ivory 6 2 1730
Axial Air 6" 150 Ivory, White 20 2 1390
Axial Air 4" 100 Ivory, White 20 2 1310
EXHD300-4-1 300 1 Phase 1400 rpm 1 1 4450
EXHD300-6-1 300 1 Phase 900 rpm 1 1 4450
EXHD380-4-1 380 1 Phase 1400 rpm 1 1 5420
EXHD380-4-3 380 3 Phase 1400rpm 1 1 5890
EXHD380-6-1 380 1 Phase 900 rpm 1 1 5130
EXHD450-4-1 450 1 Phase 1400 rpm 1 1 7390
EXHD450-4-3 450 3 Phase 1400 rpm 1 1 7980
EXHD450-6-1 450 1 Phase 900 rpm 1 1 6810
EXHD600-6-1 600 1 Phase 900 rpm 1 1 13410
EXHD600-6-3 600 3 Phase 900 rpm 1 1 13570
EXHD900-8-3 900 3 Phase 700 rpm 1 1 33890
ACVORTEX18WM 450 Wall Mounting 1 Phase 1 2 8610
ACVORTEX18PF 450 Pedestal 1 Phase 1 2 9480
Air Circulators
Domestic Exhaust Range